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PTA Executive Committee Members' List For The Year 2023-24
Sr. no. [Name of the member M/F Designation Students Name Class Mobile No. Email ID

1 Mr. Ayan Gupta M President N/A N/A 9824743777 principal.surat@podar.org

2 Ms.Hemangi Rathod F Secretary N/A N/A 9737075135 seniorcoordinator.surat@podar.org
3 Ms.Chandni Bhut F Member (Parent) Dhyana Bhut 1A 9714267925 rajnhut60@gmail.com

4 Ms.Bhumika Amipara F Member (Parent) Artham Amipara 1B 9726718105 amit_amipara@hotmail.com

5 Mr.Sumit Kumar Dholariya M Member (Parent) Neevan Dholariya 1C 9978613120 sumitdholariya@gmail.com

6 Ms.Pujashree Karad F Member (Parent) Adita Karad 2A 9033078501 pt.pujapanda@gmail.com

7 Ms.Swetaben Khanesha F Member (Parent) Om Khanesha 2B 9327650276 hiteshkhanesha@yahoo.in

8 Ms.Ruchita Parmar F Member (Parent) Ruhanika Parmar 2C 9016692775 satishparmar831@gmail.com
9 Ms.Chitraben M.Patel F Member (Parent) Ruhi Patel 3A 8866111757 patelmukesh264@gmail.com
10  [Ms.Arti Deshmukh F Member (Parent) Anay Deshmukh 3B 7874081809 rohit07141@gmail.com

11 [Ms.Dharmistha Gandhi F Member (Parent) Havya Gandhi 3€ 9898345808 dreamgv@yahoo.co.in

12 [Mr.Gopalkrishna Dayya M Member (Parent) Annay Dayya 3D 8401545003 gopaldayya3047@gmail.com
13 |Mr.Amit Singala M Member (Parent) Kavya Singala 4A 9909507857 amit_shingala@yahoo.com
14 |Ms.Pooja Jangid F Member (Parent) Swara Jangid 4B 9726781111 vipul.jangid.vi@gmail.com

15  |Ms.Lataben Anghan F Member (Parent) Para Anghan 4C 9737848874 lataanghan19@gmail.com

16  |Ms.Pooja Choubey F Member (Parent) Chahat Choubey 5A 7016531367 chobey@gmail.com

17 [Ms.Sonam Goyal F Member (Parent) Varnan Goyal 5B 9315348792 sandygoyalsg@gmail.com

18  |Ms.Nitaben Ukani F Member (Parent) Yug Ukani 5C 9574094164 ukaniharshadbhai@gmail.com
19  |Ms.Sejalben Vekariya F Member (Parent) Lijans Vekariya 6A 9574800906 lyukeshvekariya@gmail.com
20 |Mr.Ashok Baldaniya M Member (Parent) Ghanishaa Baldaniya 6B 9033556692 ashokbaldaniya9999@gmail.com
21 |Mr.Nitesh Jangid M Member (Parent) Swarnima Jangid 6C 9929686785 vipul.jangid@yahoo.com
22 |Ms.Kantaben Limbani F Member (Parent) Diya Limbani 7A 8758657979 virendrasantram@gmail.com
23 Mr.Narnaram Bisnoi M Member (Parent) Kiran Bisnoi 7B 9377012929 nareshsb29@gmail.com
24 |Ms.Parulben Thesiya F Member (Parent) Kavya Thesiya 7C 9909244205 paruldilipthesiya@gmail.com
25 |Ms.Rajni Madhukar F Member (Parent) Adhrit Vinayak 8A 9974592636 madhukarashish123@gmail.com
26 |Ms.Reena Italiya F Member (Parent) Maitri Italiya 8B 9712939839 rinaitaliyal@gmail.com
27 Ms. Jigishaben Tarei F Member (Parent) Varun Tarei 8C 8128967505 jigishatarei@gmail.com
28  |Mr.Damodar Behera M Member (Parent) Shubham Behera 9A 9979263471 damabehera29@gmail.com
29  [Mr.Sarfuddin Ansari M Member (Parent) Sayna Ansari 98 9737661000 bhoomi.beverages3@gmail.com
30  |Ms.Mayuriben Hirpara F Member (Parent) Aum Hirpara 9C 9904584048 may1980.mh@gmail.com
31  |Mr.Suresh Paghdar M Member (Parent) Dhyey Paghdar 10A 9979877688 s_paghdar@yahoo.co.in
32 [Ms.Neelam Singh F Member (Parent) Yuvraj Singh 108 9727077707 niraj22@gmail.com
33 [Ms.Rajni Vinayak F Member (Parent) Adarsh Vinayak 11A 9974592636 madhukarashish123@gmail.com
34  [Mr.Vinod Desai M Member (Parent) Prem Desai 11B 9374085085 vkdesai085085@gmail.com
35  [Mr.Manoj Mall M Member (Parent) Tejal Mall 12A 9327155666 -manojkm35@gmail.com-
36 |Mr.Rajeev Bhomia M Member (Parent) Chetan Bhomia 128 9099667359 rajeevkbhomia@gmail.com
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37 |Ms.Punam Ragade F Member (Teacher) N/A 1A 9265675554 punam.ragade@podar.org
38  |Ms.Srishti Tiwari F Member (Teacher) N/A 1B 9924087361 srishti.tiwari@podar.org

39  [Ms. Ankita Pandya F Member (Teacher) N/A 1C 9913856610 ankita.pandya@podar.org
40 |Ms.Sasmita Sahu F Member (Teacher) N/A 2A 9998030745 sympcoordinator.surat@podar.org
41 [Ms.Swega Shah F Member (Teacher) N/A 2B 9924864560 swega.shah@podar.org

42 |Ms.Jyotsna Mali F Member (Teacher) N/A 2C 9624795373 jyotsna.mali@podar.org

43 [Ms.Twinkle Gupta F Member (Teacher) N/A 3A 9687617403 twinkle.gupta@podar.org
44 Ms.Sonali Nakum F Member (Teacher) N/A 3B 9879715250 sonali.nakum@podar.org
45  |Ms.Renuka Pandey F | Member (Teacher) N/A 3C 9662297998 renuka.pandey@podar.org
46  |Ms.Varsha Prajapati F | Member (Teacher) N/A 3D 8320486836 varsha.prajapati@podar.org
47  [Ms.Ankita Kalsara F | Member (Teacher) N/A 4A 9033194054 ankita.kalsara@podar.org
48  |Ms.Manisha Mirajker F | Member (Teacher) N/A 48 7984637411 manisha.mirajker@podar.org
49  |Ms.Mamta Jain F Member (Teacher) N/A 4C 9924029884 mamta.jainl@podar.org

50  |Ms.Priti Rai F [ Member (Teacher) N/A 5A 9265768026 prity.rai@podar.org

51 |Mr.Kaushik Trivedi M | Member (Teacher) N/A 5B 9924852476 kaushik.trivedi@podar.org
52 Ms.Swati Patil F Member (Teacher) N/A 5C 8238284629 swati.patill@podar.org

53  |Mr.Kunal Babel M | Member (Teacher) N/A 6A 9638383748 kunal.babel@podar.org

54  |Ms.Priya Tiwari F Member (Teacher) N/A 6B 7383430539 priyakumari.tiwari@podar.org
55 |Ms.Samapti Raula F Member (Teacher) N/A 6C 7600179008 samapti.raula@podar.org
56  |Mr.Vikram Yevle M | Member (Teacher) N/A 7A 9558709556 vikramkumar.yevle@podar.org
57 [Ms. Anjna Chhatratla F | Member (Teacher) N/A 78 9979963739 anjanaben.chhatrala@podar.org
58 |Ms.Poonam Sharma F Member (Teacher) N/A 7C 9879238920 poonam.sharma@podar.org
59  |Ms.Nilam Trivedi F Member (Teacher) N/A 8A 9081349081 nilam.trivedi@podar.org

60 |Mr.Dipak Pathak F | Member (Teacher) N/A 8B 7317740456 dipak.pathak@podar.org
61 |Mr.Amol Kharate M | Member (Teacher) N/A 8C 8128846620 amol.kharate@podar.org
62 [Ms.Sonal Yadav F | Member (Teacher) N/A 9A 6353424164 sonal.yadav@podar.org

63  [Ms.Poonam Singh F | Member (Teacher) N/A 98B 9898295067 poonam.dsingh@podar.org
64  [Ms.Hinal Patel F | Member (Teacher) N/A 9C 9033928995 hinal.patel@podar.org

65 |Ms.Jankiben Dave F Member (Teacher) N/A 10A 9825595972 jankiben.dave@podar.org
66 |Ms. Yogmaya Ojha F Member (Teacher) N/A 108 9574411079 yogmaya.ojhal@podar.org
67 Ms.Gopika Goyani F Member (Teacher) N/A 11A 7016704372 gopika.goyani@podar.org
68  |Mr,Suresh Shetye M | Member (Teacher) N/A 11B 8976442762 suresh.shetye@podar.org
69  |Mr.Haresh Nathani M | Member (Teacher) N/A 12A 7405157956 haresh.nathani@podar.org
70 |Mr.Shailesh Narodia M | Member (Teacher) N/A 128 9408610511 shaileshkumar.narodia@podar.org
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